Ideal Applications:
     Telecommunications equipment
     CATV equipment
     Test equipment
     LAN systems
Benefits:
     Low insertion loss
     High return loss

Field Simulation / Fiber Lab Series
Other M2 Products
Ordering Information
P □ □ □ □ □ □□ □ □□□
Configuration Optical Fiber Cable Type
Connector
A
Ferrule
Polish A
Connector B/
Ferrule Polish B
Cable
O.D.
Cable
Length
PC: Patch cord
PT: Pigtail
S:  Single
Mode
M5: MM 50
M6:  MM 62.5
S: Simplex
D: Duplex
F: FC
S: SC
T: ST
L: LC
U: MU
E: E2000
P: PC
U: UPC
A: APC
For B: Repeat
selection of fer-
rule and polish as
for connector A.
00: None
5: 250um
9: 0.9mm
2: 2.0mm
3: 3.0mm
005: 0.5M
010: 1.0M
015: 1.5M
020: 2.0M
030: 3.0M
100: 10.0M
Example:  A Single Mode, Simplex, SC/APC - SC/APC, 2 meter patch cord with a 2.0mm jacket:
PCSSSASA2020